
VHF NFD SITE REGISTRATION REG-00

RADIO SOCIETY OF GREAT BRITAIN

CLUB NAME

ADDRESS FOR CORRESPONDENCE SITE NGR

CONTACT TELEPHONE NUMBER

MAIDENHEAD LOCATOR OF SITE

SECTION ENTERED

CALLSIGNS TO BE USED

50MHz

70MHz

144Mhz

432MHz

1296Mhz

DETAILS OF ACCESS TO SITE (Maps are not mandatory)

NO DUAL REGISTRATIONS. Groups may not register more than one site at a time, Changes of site can be registered on a new form up 
to one week before the contest. Changes via phone/email will be accepted up to one day before the contest.

NOTE: Failure to allow free access to the registered site for any reason for the whole period of the contest will invalidate the site registration.


